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CAP
49-3A925

SPECIFICATIONS

Material
Metal Type
Product Color

Minimum Operating Temperature
Maximum Operating Temperature

Accessory Size

Base Drawing Number

https://meltric.com/49-3a925.html

METAL
ALUMINUM PAINTED
GRAY

-40F
-40C

140F
60C
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